30.05.-01.06.2014

17th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Page: 1

Event-No. 113

25m Freestyle Women Final

Heat 1
0
1 Isabell Rothgordt
2 Caala Rahn
3 Laura Wilsdorf
4 Mathilda Weber
5 Mia Nikoline West
6  Lara Langhein
7  Shirley Cassandra Danielack
8 Isa Maes
9
Heat 2
0
1  Hannah Spielhagen

ooo~NoOUOh~hWN

Neele Zander
Carolin Mader
Bente Peuker
Hannah Matthias
Astrid Nilsson
Rinske Bouman
Emma Luise Muller

Heat 3

= O

ooo~NoOUORhWN

Josefine Husser
Saga Nyborg
Mileen Schmieder
Luise Heine

Thu Chang Nguyen
Alma Torkelsson
Anna Chernysheva
Lina Altenhordt

Heat 4

= O

Oo~NoOOPWN

Lisa Bengtsson
Maite Rudolph

Emily Langer

Stine Saaby Schmidt
Emmy Nordstrom
Marie Christensen
Felicia Lejox

Ebba Jalminger

Heat 5

= O

O©oo~NOoOUTA~WN

Kajsa Gustavsson
Emma Bugge Fynbo
Agnes Cato

Daniella Horvath
Ida Sandwang
Andrea Prai
Josefine Arvidsson
Alee Mohammed

4. Session:
Beginning:
Warm Up:

2005 DEN

2005 GER

2005 GER

2005 GER

2006 CAN

2005 GER

2005 GER

2005 NED

2004 GER

2004 GER

2004 GER

2004 GER

2004 GER

2004 SWE

2004 NED

2004 GER

2003 GER

2003 SWE

2003 GER

2003 GER

2003 GER

2003 SWE

2003 RUS

2003 GER

2002 SWE

2002 GER

2002 GER

2002 DEN

2002 SWE

2002 DEN

2002 SWE

2002 SWE

2001 SWE

2001 DEN

2001 SWE

2001 SWE

2001 SWE

2001 SWE

2001 SWE

2001 GER

Saturday, 2014-05-31

17.00
from 16.00

Esbjerg Svemmeklub

SV Neptun Kiel

ATSV Freiberg (TW)
Potsdamer SV

St. James Seals Swim Club
Hamburger SC

Harzer Schwimmverein 2002
de Devel

Potsdamer SV

LSV Delphin 1990

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SSV Freiberg (TW)

Potsdamer SV

Simséllskapet Delfin

de Devel

SVV Plauen (TW)

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Kristianstads SLS

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Potsdamer SV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Osby Simsallskap

Moscow swimming club Magneto
SG Einheit Rathenow

Helsingborgs Simséllskap
Potsdamer SV

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Farum Svemmeklub
Simséllskapet Delfin
Odder IGF

Simklubben Triton
Helsingborgs Simséllskap

Helsingborgs Simséllskap
Holstebro Svemme Club
Osby Simséllskap
Helsingborgs Simséllskap
Landskrona Simsallskap
Osby Simséllskap
Helsingborgs Simséllskap
SSV 70 Halle Neustadt

00:18.78
00:17.98
00:17.34
00:16.08
00:17.28
00:17.39
00:18.68
00:18.98

00:17.20
00:16.73
00:16.62
00:16.14
00:16.56
00:16.71
00:16.91
00:17.23

00:15.57
00:15.40
00:15.28
00:14.97
00:15.03
00:15.33
00:15.46
00:15.59

00:14.73
00:14.28
00:14.17
00:13.76
00:14.14
00:14.20
00:14.67
00:14.81

00:14.06
00:13.93
00:13.59
00:13.48
00:13.53
00:13.82
00:13.98
00:14.17
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Event-No. 113
25m Freestyle Women Final

Heat 6
0
1  Celine Forster 2000 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:14.18
2 Julie Henriksen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:14.04
3 Sarah Schumann 2000 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:13.93
4 Alice Mdller 2000 SWE Simséllskapet Delfin 00:13.59
5  Hannah-Filiz Thomas 2000 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:13.91
6  Lisa Marie Just 2000 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:14.00
7  Alexandra Gridtschin 2000 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:14.06
8  Thea Lindstrom 2000 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:14.21
9

Heat 7
0
1 My Rydgren 1999 SWE Landskrona Simséllskap 00:13.35
2 Franziska Fischer 1999 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:13.27
3 Helle Dohn 1998 DEN Holstebro Svemme Club 00:12.96
4  Elisabeth Grosel 1998 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:12.58
5  Kim Losensky 1998 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:12.89
6  Simone H. Lauridsen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svammeklub 00:13.18
7  Pauline Klose 1998 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:13.34
8  Miranda Orajérvi 1998 SWE Osby Simséllskap 00:13.39
9

Heat 8
0
1 Katja Holm 1994 DEN Holstebro Svemme Club 00:13.22
2 Sarah Dinger 1990 GER Post SV Leipzig (TW) 00:13.00
3 Annie Lindstrom 1996 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:12.56
4 Linnéa Olsson 1994 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:12.51
5  Marie Voigt Lauridsen 1995 DEN Esbjerg Svgammeklub 00:12.53
6  Sidse Kehlet 1996 DEN Esbjerg Svgammeklub 00:12.67
7  Nike Kruners 1996 SWE Varberg Sim 00:13.00
8 Marie Hanson 1997 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:13.25
9

Event-No. 114
25m Freestyle Men Final

Heat 1
0
1  Jonas Krammer Knudsen 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:15.92
2 Jacob Sdderberg 2003 SWE Helsingborgs Simséllskap 00:15.79
3 Franz Weihs 2003 GER SG Einheit Rathenow 00:15.67
4 Linus Forsgren 2003 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:15.40
5  Finn Bergmann 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 00:15.65
6  Jeremy Stockel 2003 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:15.78
7  Aske Sommerlund Pedersen 2003 DEN NNGU - Team Blaabjerg 00:15.88
8  Clemens Weihs 2003 GER SG Einheit Rathenow 00:15.98
9

Heat 2
0
1  Gustav Lind 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsaéllskap 00:14.90
2 Birkan Ates 2002 SWE Simséllskapet Delfin 00:14.50
3 Nikolay Pribysh 2002 RUS Moscow swimming club Magneto 00:14.30
4 Daniel Fischer 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simséllskap 00:13.79
5  Oliver Stalbrand 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simséllskap 00:14.24
6  Cedric von der Reith 2002 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:14.50
7 llja Sukhanov 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:14.67
8  Julius Henriksen 2002 DEN Holstebro Svemme Club 00:14.93
9

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR Esbjerg Report created 31.05.2014 14:38

TITANIUM -
sportstiming ESbJerg

hitp://www.titanium-sportstiming.de Svgmmeklub




30.05.-01.06.2014 17th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Page: 3

Event-No. 114
25m Freestyle Men Final

Heat 3
0
1  Martin H. Abel 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svgammeklub 00:13.76
2 Jakob Petersen 2001 SWE Simséllskapet Delfin 00:13.53
3 Felix Wetterborg 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:13.40
4 John Aldrin 2001 SWE Katrineholms Simsaéllskap 00:12.97
5  Lars Kochmann 2001 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:13.37
6  Tim Benad 2001 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:13.53
7 Victor Aberg 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsaéllskap 00:13.73
8  Oliver Mglby 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:13.80
9

Heat 4
0
1 Oliver Frgsig 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:14.20
2 Max Pfeiffer 2000 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:13.76
3 Samuel Kvist 2000 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:13.55
4 Niklas Thomschke 2000 GER SV Nordhausen 90 00:12.80
5  Ben Fredrich 2000 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:13.49
6  Dominique Renné 2000 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:13.72
7  Jakob Mose 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svammeklub 00:13.89
8 Maximilian Siebert 2000 GER VfL Bad Nenndorf 00:14.41
9

Heat 5
0
1  Oskar Skarin 1999 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:12.45
2 Johann-Ludwig Herzog 1999 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:12.38
3 Jakob Knoblauch 1999 DEN Svendborg Svemme Klub 00:12.17
4 Casper Eickhardt 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svammeklub 00:11.84
5 Mikkel Gade 1999 DEN Grindsted Svemmekiub 00:12.07
6  Gustav Westerlin Larsen 1999 DEN Svendborg Svemme Klub 00:12.21
7  Philipp Albert 1999 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:12.41
8  Niklas Jagerstal 1999 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:12.49
9

Heat 6
0
1 Thomas Bech 1998 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 00:12.08
2 Christian Kaul 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:12.00
3 Philip Greve 1998 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 00:11.55
4 Simon Vingolf Larsen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:11.37
5  Alfred Christensson 1998 SWE Landskrona Simséllskap 00:11.42
6  Sebastian Langhorn 1998 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 00:11.63
7  Cebastian Christensen 1998 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:12.00
8  Jeffrey Ketzscher 1998 GER TSV RW Niebull 00:12.14
9

Heat 7
0
1  Lukas Reuter 1997 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:12.48
2 Alexander Wildenschild 1997 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:12.29
3 Dennis Madsen 1997 DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden 00:12.06
4 Jakob Brinkmann 1996 DEN Grindsted Svemmeklub 00:11.61
5  Maxim Davydytchev 1997 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:11.81
6  Tobias M. Kristensen 1996 DEN Holstebro Svemme Club 00:12.20
7  Daniel Feldbinder 1996 GER SV Merseburg 00:12.46
8  Simon Juhl Schmidt 1997 DEN Esbjerg Svgammeklub 00:12.53
9

Heat 8
0
1  Christian Rasmussen 1993 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:11.52
2 Martin Terp Olesen 1994 DEN Esbjerg Svgammeklub 00:11.25
3 Leif-Henning Klaver 1993 GER TSV RW Niebull 00:11.17
4 Erik Steinhagen 1989 GER SG Essen 00:10.58
5 Robin Backhaus 1989 GER SG Neukolin Berlin 00:11.00
6  Kasper Schultz 1995 DEN Holstebro Svemme Club 00:11.22
7 Mans Hjelm 1992 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:11.34
8 Lennard Gunther 1995 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:11.63
9
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Event-No. 115
25m Breaststroke Women Final

Heat 1
0
1  Teresa Francesca Fritzsch 2005 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:24.64
2 Lara Langhein 2005 GER Hamburger SC 00:24.42
3 Caala Rahn 2005 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:23.49
4 Leonie Keil 2005 GER Potsdamer SV 00:21.19
5  Laura Wilsdorf 2005 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:22.80
6  Victoria Marie Gundel 2005 GER Potsdamer SV 00:23.70
7  Elina Holgersson 2005 SWE Osbhy Simséllskap 00:24.58
8 Zinna Bengtsson Nimander 2005 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:24.87
9

Heat 2
0
1  Hannah Spielhagen 2004 GER Potsdamer SV 00:22.46
2 Vivien Crummenerl 2004 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:21.51
3 Judith Schiemann 2004 GER LSV Delphin 1990 00:21.39
4 Bente Peuker 2004 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:21.01
5  Carolin Mader 2004 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:21.27
6  Emma Luise Muller 2004 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:21.48
7 Kora Georgi 2004 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:21.83
8  Emilia Kopf 2004 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:22.46
9

Heat 3
0
1 Leonie Wolf 2003 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:20.45
2 Alma Torkelsson 2003 SWE Osby Simséllskap 00:20.05
3 Nike Kluge 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 00:19.90
4 Anna Chernysheva 2003 RUS Moscow swimming club Magneto 00:19.08
5  Jenny Wolmuth 2003 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:19.71
6  Mileen Schmieder 2003 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:20.01
7 Annie Thulin 2003 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:20.37
8  Emilie Nitsche 2003 GER SV Merseburg 00:20.46
9

Heat 4
0
1  Ellen Rosdahl 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simséllskap 00:19.25
2 Cornelia Almgvist 2002 SWE Varberg Sim 00:18.98
3 Anna Bredal Storgaard 2002 DEN Svendborg Svemme Klub 00:18.29
4  Sara Kjellnas 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simséllskap 00:17.28
5 Isa Windmuller 2002 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:17.60
6  Maite Rudolph 2002 GER Potsdamer SV 00:18.46
7  Tabea Gehrke 2002 GER Potsdamer SV 00:19.24
8  Telma Maltesjo 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simséllskap 00:19.35
9

Heat 5
0
1  Jannie Eickhardt 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svgammeklub 00:18.12
2 Isabelle Moreau 2001 SWE Landskrona Simséllskap 00:17.88
3 Thilde Lantz 2001 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:17.37
4  Daniella Horvath 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simséllskap 00:16.14
5  Maria Mgller Glargaard 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svgammeklub 00:16.83
6  Clara Balslev 2001 SWE Varberg Sim 00:17.85
7  Nina Peuker 2001 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:18.10
8  Sara Westholm 2001 SWE Varberg Sim 00:18.15
9

Heat 6
0
1  Annalena Wolter 2000 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:17.47
2 Lisa Marie Just 2000 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:17.42
3 Maja Engstrém 2000 SWE Varberg Sim 00:17.10
4 Linnea Dunberg 2000 SWE Varberg Sim 00:16.32
5  Alexandra Gridtschin 2000 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:16.94
6  Ellen Torkelsson 2000 SWE Osby Simsallskap 00:17.36
7  Helene Olesen 2000 DEN Svemmeklubben Tempo 00:17.46
8  Nadia Ngrskov Vogt 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:17.76
9
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Event-No. 115
25m Breaststroke Women Final

Heat 7

0

1  Nicola Dadhn 1999 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:16.97
2 Maja Sandholm Pedersen 1998 DEN Holstebro Svemme Club 00:16.58
3 Simone H. Lauridsen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svammeklub 00:16.17
4 Kim Losensky 1998 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:15.10
5  Sophie Fischer 1999 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:15.84
6  Frauke Seidel 1999 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:16.36
7  Laura Mathilde Elkjeer 1998 DEN Svemmeklubben Tempo 00:16.96
8 My Rydgren 1999 SWE Landskrona Simséllskap 00:16.97
9

Heat 8

0

1  Tina Schubert 1997 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:16.96
2 Klara Andersson 1997 SWE Simséllskapet Delfin 00:16.60
3 Sidse Kehlet 1996 DEN Esbjerg Svammeklub 00:15.81
4 Lina Wingren 1996 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:15.72
5 Emma D. Rasmussen 1996 DEN Holstebro Svemme Club 00:15.77
6 Fanny Andersson 1997 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:16.56
7 Sarah Dinger 1990 GER Post SV Leipzig (TW) 00:16.63
8  Josephine Klose 1995 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:17.02
9

Event-No. 116
25m Breaststroke Men Final

Heat 1
0
1  Philipp Zeh 2003 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:22.80
2 Lennart Haefker 2003 GER LSV Delphin 1990 00:21.69
3 Max-Christoph Héhnel 2003 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:19.85
4 Finn Arik Schwermer 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 00:19.47
5  Linus Forsgren 2003 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:19.64
6  Julius Nolte 2003 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:21.62
7  Louis Ladewig 2003 GER SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW) 00:22.37
8  Matthias Eiermann 2004 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:23.24
9

Heat 2
0
1  Esben Buchwaldt 2002 DEN Grindsted Svemmeklub 00:19.18
2 Peter Weigelt 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:18.99
3 Cedric von der Reith 2002 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:18.21
4 Anton Wolter 2002 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:16.92
5 llja Sukhanov 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:17.61
6  Filip Cederstram 2002 DEN Holstebro Svemme Club 00:18.90
7  Jann-Eric Wede 2002 GER Potsdamer SV 00:19.00
8 Etienne Weinbach 2002 GER TSV RW Niebull 00:19.39
9

Heat 3
0
1 Victor Aberg 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simséllskap 00:17.78
2 Johan Alderbrink 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsallskap 00:17.55
3 Paul Nolte 2001 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:17.27
4 Alexander Werner 2001 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:16.97
5  Ludwig Miller 2001 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:17.05
6 Hampus Dahlgren 2001 SWE Varberg Sim 00:17.49
7  Christian Schmadtke 2001 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:17.73
8  Gustaf Hansson 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simséllskap 00:17.84
9
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Event-No. 116

25m Breaststroke Men Final
Heat 4

OCONOURAWNEFRO

Tim Julian Steinhorst
Dominique Renné
Erik Josefson

Emil Hassling
Zacharias Olausson
Jonathan Skog

Max Pfeiffer

Samuel Kvist

Heat 5

O©CO~NOOOAWNEFO

Lauritz Sylvest Hofmann
Florian Haselbach

Tim Petersson

Mikkel Gadgaard

Philipp Albert

Anton Dahlgren

Eric Schneider

Rouven Raths

Heat 6

oo~NoOUWNELO

Niclas Franke

Jeffrey Ketzscher

Nico FalRhauer

Philip Greve

Kristian Hermiz

Simon Lundby Pedersen
Thomas Bech

Nils Beyer

Heat 7

OCoOoO~NOURAWNELO

Leon Scharkowski
Marcus Skog

Maxim Davydytchev
Kristinn Pérarinsson
Jakob Brinkmann
Teddi Rasmussen
Tobias Kul}
Linus-Alexander Storm

Heat 8

OCONOOURAWNERO

Christian Rasmussen
Mans Hjelm

Frans Johannessen

Erik Steinhagen

Robin Backhaus

Sg@rin Martin Johannessen
Martin Terp Olesen
Michael Petersen

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1997
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1993
1992
1992
1989
1989
1991
1994
1994

GER
GER
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
GER
SWE

DEN
GER
SWE
DEN
GER
SWE
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
GER

GER
SWE
GER
ISL

DEN
DEN
GER
GER

DEN
SWE
DEN
GER
GER
DEN
DEN
DEN

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Varberg Sim

Landskrona Simsallskap
Varberg Sim

Klippans Simsallskap

SSV 70 Halle Neustadt
Simklubben Triton

Svendborg Svgmme Klub
SSV 70 Halle Neustadt
Landskrona Simsallskap
Esbjerg Svemmeklub
SVV Plauen (TW)
Varberg Sim

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
TSV RW Niebull

SSV 70 Halle Neustadt
Farum Svemmeklub
Esbjerg Svemmeklub
Esbjerg Svemmekiub
Farum Svemmeklub

SSV 70 Halle Neustadt

SV Neptun Kiel

Klippans Simsallskap

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Sunddeild Fjolnis

Grindsted Svemmeklub
Grindsted Svemmeklub

SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW)
Preetzer TSV

Esbjerg Svemmeklub
Simklubben Triton
Esbjerg Svemmekiub
SG Essen

SG Neukdlin Berlin
Esbjerg Svemmeklub
Esbjerg Svemmeklub
Esbjerg Svemmeklub

00:17.48
00:17.42
00:16.38
00:15.15
00:16.24
00:16.96
00:17.47
00:17.56

00:16.66
00:15.45
00:15.15
00:13.92
00:14.62
00:15.38
00:15.73
00:17.01

00:15.74
00:15.32
00:14.75
00:13.74
00:14.70
00:15.06
00:15.61
00:15.78

00:17.14
00:15.54
00:14.95
00:13.94
00:14.41
00:15.16
00:16.95
00:17.71

00:14.12
00:13.91
00:13.40
00:12.40
00:13.34
00:13.41
00:13.96
00:14.25
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Event-No. 119
50m Butterfly Women Final

Heat 1
0
1  Aimée Schuhknecht 2005 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:53.53
2 Laura G. Nedergaard 2005 DEN Odder IGF 00:49.87
3 Laura Wilsdorf 2005 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:48.31
4 Nele Hagenlocher 2005 GER Hamburger SC 00:44.32
5  Asha Lobberegt 2005 NED de Devel 00:48.27
6  Isabell Rothgordt 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svammeklub 00:48.47
7 Malin Liv Brodersen 2005 GER TSV RW Niebull 00:52.93
8  Anna Stenberg 2005 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:55.46
9

Heat 2
0
1  GOntje Jensen 2004 GER TSV RW Niebull 00:42.95
2 Kukuwah Bondzie 2004 GER Hamburger SC 00:42.05
3 Maria Guldager Jensen 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svammeklub 00:40.96
4 Rinske Bouman 2004 NED de Devel 00:38.50
5  Christina M. Glargaard 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:39.07
6  Hannah Neubauer 2004 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:41.33
7 Bente Peuker 2004 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:42.60
8  Neele Zander 2004 GER LSV Delphin 1990 00:43.51
9

Heat 3
0
1 Meike Meret Wirth 2003 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:38.35
2 Lina Altenhordt 2003 GER SG Einheit Rathenow 00:37.06
3 Thu Chang Nguyen 2003 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:35.48
4 Luise Heine 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 00:34.45
5  Saga Nyborg 2003 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:34.76
6  Alma Torkelsson 2003 SWE Osby Simséllskap 00:35.55
7  Soraya Schuhknecht 2003 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:37.34
8  Jenny Wolmuth 2003 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:38.44
9

Event-No. 120

50m Butterfly Men Final

Heat 1
0
1  Jonas Hildebrand 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 00:39.60
2 Jeremy Stockel 2003 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:38.43
3 Linus Forsgren 2003 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:38.02
4 Jonas Kjeer 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svammeklub 00:37.28
5  Jacob Sdderberg 2003 SWE Helsingborgs Simséllskap 00:37.36
6  Malthe Elkjeer 2003 DEN Svemmeklubben Tempo 00:38.27
7 Oskar Kamenzin 2003 GER Hamburger SC 00:39.13
8  Bjarne Rahn 2003 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:40.28
9

Heat 2
0
1  Cedric von der Reith 2002 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:36.12
2 Gustav Lind 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simséllskap 00:35.47
3 Daniel Fischer 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsallskap 00:33.45
4 Anders Bredal Storgaard 2002 DEN Svendborg Svemme Klub 00:31.18
5  Nikolay Pribysh 2002 RUS Moscow swimming club Magneto 00:31.88
6  Oliver Stalbrand 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simséllskap 00:34.82
7 llja Sukhanov 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:36.00
8  Noa Carlenius 2002 SWE Varberg Sim 00:36.35
9
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Event-No. 120
50m Butterfly Men Final

Heat 3

0

1  Gustaf Hansson 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsaéllskap 00:32.92
2 Jonatan Carlsson 2001 SWE Varberg Sim 00:32.42
3 Martin H. Abel 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svammeklub 00:31.97
4  Jakob Petersen 2001 SWE Simséllskapet Delfin 00:31.33
5  Lars Kochmann 2001 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:31.57
6  Johan Alderbrink 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simséllskap 00:32.36
7  John Aldrin 2001 SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap 00:32.83
8  Dante Vollmer 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simséllskap 00:32.94
9

Heat 4

0

1  Oliver Christensen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:33.89
2 Nicolas Nolén 2000 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:31.53
3 Leon Pohl 2000 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 00:31.12
4 Emil Hassling 2000 SWE Landskrona Simséllskap 00:28.77
5  Casper Christiansen 2000 DEN Holstebro Svemme Club 00:30.17
6  Jakob Mose 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svammeklub 00:31.53
7  Oliver Frgsig 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:33.43
8  Dominique Renné 2000 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:33.95
9

Event-No. 121
100m Backstroke Women Final

Heat 1
0
1 Lisa Bengtsson 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsallskap 01:19.96
2 Maria Friedrich 2002 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:18.37
3 Maite Rudolph 2002 GER Potsdamer SV 01:18.04
4 Marie Christensen 2002 DEN Odder IGF 01:13.26
5  Stine Saaby Schmidt 2002 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 01:17.82
6  Felicia Lejox 2002 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:18.19
7 Emily Langer 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:19.91
8 Emilia Steen 2002 DEN Rgnne Svgmme Klub 01:21.66
9

Heat 2
0
1  Theresa Freytag 2001 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:15.11
2 Louise Hvarre 2001 DEN Svemmeklubben Tempo 01:14.09
3 Maria Cleman Hatting 2001 DEN Holstebro Svemme Club 01:12.28
4  Emma Bugge Fynbo 2001 DEN Holstebro Svemme Club 01:11.31
5  Josefine Arvidsson 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simséllskap 01:11.72
6  Stephanie Kretschmar 2001 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 01:12.36
7  Agnes Cato 2001 SWE Osby Simsallskap 01:14.87
8 Karin Bjorkman 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:16.17
9

Heat 3
0
1  Ane Wildenschild 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svgammeklub 01:15.80
2 Helena Rosendahl Bach 2000 DEN Holstebro Svemme Club 01:13.37
3 Hannah-Filiz Thomas 2000 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:11.97
4 Kristine Lgnne 2000 DEN Svemmeklubben Tempo 01:10.90
5  Lauren Lotte Clasen 2000 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 01:11.10
6  Thea Lindstrom 2000 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:12.72
7  Nanette Nikolajsen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:15.34
8  Alisa Fritzsch 2000 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:16.01
9
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Event-No. 121
100m Backstroke Women Final

Heat 4

0

1 Merete Toft Jensen 1999 DEN Holstebro Svemme Club 01:09.62
2 Franziska Fischer 1999 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:08.67
3 Miranda Orajérvi 1998 SWE Osby Simséllskap 01:07.14
4 Anna Emilie Hansen 1999 DEN Svemmeklubben Tempo 01:06.04
5  Helle Dohn 1998 DEN Holstebro Svemme Club 01:06.93
6  Elisabeth Grosel 1998 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:07.61
7  SaraKrell Refn 1999 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 01:09.38
8  Elin Rundblad 1999 SWE Landskrona Simséllskap 01:10.13
9

Heat 5

0

1  Marie Voigt Lauridsen 1995 DEN Esbjerg Svammeklub 01:12.14
2 Sidse Kehlet 1996 DEN Esbjerg Svgammeklub 01:10.52
3 Nike Kruners 1996 SWE Varberg Sim 01:05.16
4 Linnéa Olsson 1994 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:02.98
5  Clara Vater 1997 SWE Landskrona Simséllskap 01:04.73
6 Ida Borg 1997 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:09.78
7 Paulina Wiklund-Nilsson 1997 SWE Simséllskapet Delfin 01:11.15
8  Sophia Stange 1994 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:12.39
9

Event-No. 122
100m Backstroke Men Final

Heat 1
0
1  Gustav Westerlin Larsen 1999 DEN Svendborg Svemme Klub 01:06.98
2 Florian Haselbach 1999 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 01:05.87
3 Jakob Knoblauch 1999 DEN Svendborg Svemme Klub 01:02.56
4 Hampus Svensson 1999 SWE Landskrona Simséllskap 01:01.02
5  Casper Eickhardt 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svgammeklub 01:01.95
6  Niclas Budek 1999 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:05.30
7 Niklas Jagerstal 1999 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:06.10
8  Jacob Schultz 1999 DEN Holstebro Svemme Club 01:08.12
9

Heat 2
0
1  Richard Maywald 1998 GER SC Chemnitz 1892 (TW) 01:05.58
2 Oskar Hoff 1998 SWE Landskrona Simséllskap 01:04.19
3 Simon Lundby Pedersen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svgammeklub 01:03.03
4 Alfred Christensson 1998 SWE Landskrona Simséllskap 01:01.51
5 Simon Vingolf Larsen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 01:02.33
6  Christian Kaul 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svgammeklub 01:04.07
7  Thomas Bech 1998 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 01:05.29
8  Mikkel Sandberg Andersen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svammeklub 01:05.73
9

Heat 3
0
1  Marcus Skog 1996 SWE Klippans Simséllskap 01:08.42
2 Anders Esbjerg Nielsen 1997 DEN Stavring Svemmeklub Pingvinen 01:05.16
3 Mikkel Boisen 1997 DEN Grindsted Svemmeklub 01:03.81
4 Kristinn pdrarinsson 1996 ISL  Sunddeild Fjolnis 01:00.32
5  Alexander Wildenschild 1997 DEN Esbjerg Svammeklub 01:00.80
6  Frederik Linck 1997 DEN Grindsted Svemmeklub 01:04.80
7  Rasmus Larsen 1997 DEN Esbjerg Svgammeklub 01:05.67
8  Leon Scharkowski 1997 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:10.75
9
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Event-No. 122
100m Backstroke Men Final

Heat 4

0

1  Andrew Metzner 1989 GER TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW) 01:03.38
2 Martin Terp Olesen 1994 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 01:00.75
3 Lennard Gunther 1995 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:00.13
4  Kasper Schultz 1995 DEN Holstebro Svemme Club 00:58.32
5  Mans Hjelm 1992 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:58.32
6  David Schdn Svensson 1993 SWE Landskrona Simséllskap 01:00.37
7  Leif-Henning Kluver 1993 GER TSV RW Niebull 01:02.15
8  Martin Sander Pedersen 1992 DEN Viborg Svemme Klub 01:05.33
9

Event-No. 125
50m Freestyle Women Final

Heat 1
0
1 Isabell Rothgordt 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:40.58
2 Asha Lobberegt 2005 NED de Devel 00:39.38
3 Lara Langhein 2005 GER Hamburger SC 00:37.66
4 Mathilda Weber 2005 GER Potsdamer SV 00:36.04
5 Mia Nikoline West 2006 CAN St. James Seals Swim Club 00:37.15
6  Laura Wilsdorf 2005 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:38.16
7  Nele Hagenlocher 2005 GER Hamburger SC 00:39.79
8  Aimée Schuhknecht 2005 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:40.68
9

Heat 2
0
1  Tuva Edvinsson 2004 SWE Klippans Simsallskap 00:36.89
2 Christina M. Glargaard 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svgammeklub 00:36.08
3 Amalie Staghgj Andersen 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svgammeklub 00:36.05
4 Kukuwah Bondzie 2004 GER Hamburger SC 00:35.67
5  Astrid Nilsson 2004 SWE Simséllskapet Delfin 00:35.98
6  Hannah Spielhagen 2004 GER Potsdamer SV 00:36.05
7 Rinske Bouman 2004 NED de Devel 00:36.22
8  Mia Hvarre 2004 DEN Svemmeklubben Tempo 00:36.96
9

Heat 3
0
1  Thu Chang Nguyen 2003 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:33.68
2 Lina Altenhordt 2003 GER SG Einheit Rathenow 00:33.65
3 Saga Nyborg 2003 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:33.29
4 Luise Heine 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 00:31.88
5  Jamila Irmeili 2003 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 00:32.66
6  Annie Thulin 2003 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:33.42
7  Anna Chernysheva 2003 RUS Moscow swimming club Magneto 00:33.67
8  Alma Torkelsson 2003 SWE Osby Simséllskap 00:33.72
9
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Event-No. 126

50m Freestyle Men Final
Heat 1

OCONOURAWNEFRO

Finn Arik Schwermer

Franz Weihs

Linus Forsgren

Jonas Kjeer

Jeremy Stdckel

Malthe Elkjeer

Aske Sommerlund Pedersen
Jonas Hildebrand

Heat 2

O©CO~NOUOAWNEFO

Birkan Ates

Anton Wolter

Anders Bredal Storgaard
Daniel Fischer

Oliver Stalbrand

Nikolay Pribysh

llja Sukhanov

Cedric von der Reith

Heat 3

oo~NoOUWNELO

Oliver Mglby
Lawrence Langley
Felix Wetterborg
John Aldrin

Jakob Petersen
Lars Kochmann
Victor Aberg
Martin H. Abel

Heat 4

OCoO~NOURAWNELO

Johannes Max Miiller
Samuel Kvist
Rasmus Ngrfjand
Niklas Thomschke
Emil Hassling

Leon Pohl

Nicolas Nolén

Max Pfeiffer

Event-No. 99

8 x 25m Butterfly Mixed
Heat 1

OCONOUBAWNELO

. Team
. Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
. Team
. Team

PENRERRPREREE

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

GER
GER
SWE
DEN
GER
DEN
DEN
GER

SWE
GER
DEN
SWE
SWE
RUS
GER
GER

DEN
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
GER
SWE
DEN

GER
SWE
DEN
GER
SWE
GER
SWE
GER

SWE
DEN
DEN
GER
DEN
GER
SWE
DEN
DEN
SWE

Potsdamer SV

SG Einheit Rathenow
Simklubben Triton
Esbjerg Svemmekiub
SSV Freiberg (TW)
Svgmmeklubben Tempo
NNGU - Team Blaabjerg
Potsdamer SV

Simséllskapet Delfin

SSV 70 Halle Neustadt
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Helsingborgs Simséllskap
Helsingborgs Simséllskap

Moscow swimming club Magneto

SSV Freiberg (TW)
SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

Esbjerg Svemmeklub
Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup
Simklubben Triton

Katrineholms Simsallskap
Simséllskapet Delfin

SSV 70 Halle Neustadt
Helsingborgs Simséllskap
Esbjerg Svemmekiub

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Simklubben Triton

Holstebro Svgmme Club

SV Nordhausen 90
Landskrona Simsallskap
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld
Simklubben Triton

SSV 70 Halle Neustadt

Klippans Simsallskap
Farum Svgmmeklub
Holstebro Svamme Club
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Esbjerg Svemmekiub
Team Westsachsen
Varberg Sim

Holstebro Svemme Club 11
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Simklubben Triton

00:34.67
00:34.35
00:33.50
00:30.70
00:33.30
00:34.18
00:34.37
00:35.03

00:31.67
00:30.96
00:30.66
00:29.61
00:30.63
00:30.96
00:31.58
00:32.00

00:29.43
00:29.12
00:28.73
00:27.76
00:28.26
00:28.85
00:29.20
00:29.49

00:29.53
00:29.30
00:28.92
00:27.00
00:27.30
00:29.21
00:29.52
00:29.74

02:08.00
02:00.00
02:00.00
01:55.00
01:55.00
02:00.00
02:05.00
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